

# PIZZA MENU

**Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks.

Your hand-topped and freshly baked pizza comes with a choice of soft drink\* – or upgrade to an alcoholic drink\*\* from 1.00 extra. See below for drinks choices.

## CLASSIC MARGHERITA 7.99

With fresh basil. 1116 kcal

## PEPPERONI 8.99

1319 kcal

## BBQ CHICKEN 8.99

With red onion. 1239 kcal

## GLUCKIN' HOT 8.99

With southern-fried chicken, Carolina Reaper & black garlic hot sauce and jalapeños. 1252 kcal

## BACON & PINEAPPLE 8.99

1331 kcal

## CHOOSE YOUR DRINK



### SOFT DRINK\*

16oz glass of Coke Zero 2 kcal,  
Diet Coke 1 kcal, Coca-Cola 155 kcal or  
Schweppes lemonade 70 kcal;  
330ml bottle of Strathmore water 0 kcal;  
Regular coffee or a pot of tea (ask a  
team member to see options and calorie  
information). A sugar-tax surcharge, per  
drink, will apply for standard Coca-Cola.



### ALCOHOLIC DRINK 1.00 EXTRA\*\*

Pint of Doom Bar or alternative cask ale  
under 4.3% ABV, John Smith's, Guinness,  
Carlsberg or Strongbow; 175ml glass of  
house wine (red, white or rosé); 25ml spirit  
and mixer – choose from Smirnoff Red  
Label, JackDaniel's, Gordon's London Dry,  
Three Barrels, Havana 3-Year-Old or  
Bell's (mixer choices listed as follows);  
Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Coca-Cola,  
Schweppes lemonade, Canada Dry,  
Schweppes ginger beer, Schweppes tonic  
or Schweppes slimline tonic.



### PREMIUM DRINK 1.50 EXTRA\*\*\*

Pint of San Miguel, Stella Artois, Birra  
Moretti, Can of Budweiser Hard Seltzer,  
Brewdog Pale Ale or Strongbow Dark Fruit;  
250ml glass of house wine (red, white or rosé);  
25ml spirit and mixer – choose from Tanqueray,  
Hendrick's, Gordon's flavours, Absolut, Ketel  
One, Belvedere, Sailor Jerry, Havana Spiced  
or Johnnie Walker Red Label (mixer choices  
listed as follows); Diet Coke, Coke Zero,  
Coca-Cola, Schweppes lemonade, Canada  
Dry, Schweppes ginger beer, Schweppes tonic  
or Schweppes slimline tonic.

## TOP IT OFF!

### WHY NOT ADD ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:

#### 50P EACH

Jalapeños  +3 kcal

Button mushrooms  +26 kcal

Pineapple  +52 kcal

Red onion  +12 kcal

#### 1.00 EACH

Bacon +164 kcal



Grated cheese  +126 kcal

Pepperoni +102 kcal

#### 1.99 EACH

Chicken breast +138 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

 Suitable for vegetarians. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. \* Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. Photography/illustration is  DRINK SENSIBLY